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  Oxford Advanced Learner’s Dictionary

 an institution that teaches and examines students in many branches of 

advanced learning, awarding degrees and providing facilities for academic 

research  

Globalization

2  

The Need for enhancing a University Culture of Research



 2 

Supporting Open Learners Reader, pp. 113-121

 level of understanding

 

 

 

 

 

Critical thinking skills

Analytic reasoning

Written communication 
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Collegiate Learning Assessment (CCAL) Project
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Benjamin and Chan 2003, p. 1
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Ibid, p 3
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Peter D. Hart Research Associates, 2004

HIGH-SCHOOL PARENTS’ ASSESSMENT OF COLLEGE OUTCOMES 

   

How important is each of the following in terms of 

what students should gain from attending college ? 

 Absolutely 

Essential 

% 

Important, But 

Not Essential 

% 

A sense of maturity and how to manage on their own 

An ability to get along with people different from 

themselves  

An improved ability to solve problems and think 

analytically 

Learning high-tech skills, such as using computers 

and the Internet 

Specific expertise and knowledge in the careers 

they’ve chosen 

Top-notch writing and speaking skills  

The responsibilities of citizenship, such as voting 

and volunteering  

Exposure to great writers and thinkers in subjects 

like literature and history  
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Table (1)

 

 
MOST IMPORTANT OUTCOMES OF HIGHER EDUCATION  

FOR PARENTS OF COLLEGE - BOUND TEENS 
  

Very Important Goal of  
Higher Education  

% 

 

89 
87 
84 
81 
78 
77 
73 
71 
68 

Developing problem-solving skills 
Developing critical-thinking skills 
Developing strong work habits 
Developing writing and oral skills  
Learning how to adapt to new careers 
Computer literacy 
Professional school preparation 
Learning technical skills 
Exposure to business world 

Table (2) 
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Course design and assessment 

Inquiry-based courses

Myers, 2001 
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Student - Teacher collaboration 

 Undergraduates

 Culture of collaboration  
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Brown University Enrichment Plan for Academic year 

2004,p.5

 Interdisciplinary research 

4 

1 

 

0 



 7 

Student research mentors  
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5 A Research Good Practice Guide
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41 experience and expertise 
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Diversity of views, outlooks, and perspectives
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